Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FOR PATENTS	ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME Patent and Trademark O
n.		A	Attorney Docket No. 138317
Please record the attached document.			
Total number of pages including cover sheet,	, attachments, and docum	ent: <u>5</u>	
1. A. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. A. Name a	and address of receiving party(ies):
[1] Sharon J. PARK [2] Daniel J. STONE		5601 5	ER CLEVELAND GOLF CO., INC. SKYLAB ROAD
B. Additional name(s) of conveying p	oarty(ies) attached? Yes ⊠ No	HUN7 92647	FINGTON BEACH, CALIFORNIA
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition	nal name(s) & address(es) attached?
	1erger		2.00 2.10
☐ Security Agreement ☐ C	hange of Name		
Other			
B. Execution Date: [1] September 2 October 6, 2008	22, 2008; and [2]		
. A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/643,	566	B. Patent N	o.(s)
Ad	dditional numbers attach	ed? ☐ Yes 🛭 No	•
C. Title of Application: METHOD	FOR SURFACE TR	EATING A GOL	F CLUB HEAD
. Name and address of party to whom corrections document should be mailed:	spondence	6. Total number of	of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Edward P. Walker		7. Please cha total fee (3	rge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 th 7 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	850	Credit any over deposit account	payment or charge any underpayment to t number 15-0461.
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.	e foregoing information	is true and correct a	nd any attached copy is a true copy of the
Edward P. Walker, Registration No. 31,450 Jesse O. Collier, Registration No. 53,839)	Date: <u>C</u>	October 10, 2008

PATENT REEL: 021668 FRAME: 0907

ASSIGNMENT

	,	(1)	Sharon J. Park	(5)	
(1-8)	Insert Nume(s)	(2)	Daniel J. Stone		
	of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)	
		(4)		(8)	
		to cac	In consideration of the sum of o	ne dollar (\$1.00) and other good and v signed agrees to assign, and hereby do	valuable consideration maid
(9)	Insert Name of				
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of	(9)	ROGER CLEVELAND GOLF		·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Assignee	(10)	5601 SKYLAB ROAD, HUNT	INGTON BEACH, CA 92647	
		invent contin	ure right, title and interest for the tion, and in all applications for pat wation, international, confirmation	and Assignee's heirs, successors, assign United States of America as defined in ent including any and all provisional, no, substitute and reissue application(s), a crtificates that may be granted on the in	35 U.S.C. §100, in the on-provisional, divisional,
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	METHOD FOR SURFACE TO	REATING A GOLF CLUB HEAD	
	such as Title, Case				
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	mey Docket No. 138317		
	••			control on any live in the same of the sam	
	a [®] · n _a ·	on eve	n date herewith or	recuted an application for patent in th	e United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	- Sant	22, 2008	
	Application	(12)	on	CC, CCU8	
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	11/643,666	
	filed applications	filed	December 22, 2006		
Patents of full right and agree identificate recordati	4) Each undersigned agreemation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interested that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned herebation that may be necessary ion of this document.	onal Converted States rizes and in groom said therein as adding on hygrants the or desirab	ention for Protection of Industria m all affirmative acts which may patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the d application(s) to the said Assign ssigned, and that he has not execu- nim and his heirs, successors, assi- te firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, F. the in order to comply with the rule	be necessary to obtain, maintain or could. S. Patent and Trademark Office to nee, as Assignee of the entire interest, ated, and will not execute, any agreem gns and legal representatives. LC the power to insert on this assignmes of the United States Patent and Trademark.	issue any and all Letters and covenants that he has ents in conflict herewith,
	in witness whereof, execut	ed by the	undersigned on the date(s) opp	osite the undersigned marie(s).	
Date _	9-22-02		Inventor Signature	Subla	(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature _		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature _		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
neither, tì	This assignment should prefi hen it should be signed befor	crably be re at least		if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Const	
Date _			Witness		
Date _		Alla	thed Witness		
	Su	HUN	CVCVC		

PATENT REEL: 021668 FRAME: 0908

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California County of $ORANGE$ On $9/22/2008$ before me, VAU personally appeared $SHARON J$.	ERIE L. PITTS, NOTARY PUBLIC, Here insert Name and Title of the Officer PARK Name(s) of Signer(s)
VALERIE L. PITTS Commission # 1808314 Notary Public - California Orange County My Comm. Expires Aug 3, 2012	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be/she/they executed the same in bis/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by bis/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is rue and correct.
Place Notary Seal Above	VITNESS my hand and official seal.
OPTIC Though the information below is not required by law, it m and could prevent fraudulent removal and reat	av prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document: ASSIGNMEN	T - APPLICATION # 11/643,666
Document Date: 9/12/2008	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	_
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	
Signer's Name:SHARON J. PARK Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing: HERSELF	Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Simited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:

© 2007 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., PO. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org Item #5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Sharon J. Park	(5)		
(1-8)	insert Name(s)	(2)	Daniel J. Stone		11	~ ■
	of Inventor(s)	(3)		VA (7)	/ N/	-
		(4)		(8)		-
		to cac	n of the undersigned, each un	of one dollar (\$1.00) and other dersigned agrees to assign, a	r good and valuable consideration paid nd hereby does assign, transfer and set	-
(9)	Insert Name of					
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of	(9)	ROGER CLEVELAND GO			-
	Assignee	(10)	5601 SKYLAB ROAD, HU	INTINGTON BEACH, CA 9	2647	_
		invent contin	ore right, title and interest for t ion, and in all applications for uation, international, confirma	the United States of America a patent including any and all p tion, substitute and reissue are	essors, assigns and legal representatives, s defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the rovisional, non-provisional, divisional, blication(s), and all Letters Patent, ated on the invention known as	
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	METHOD FOR SURFACE	TREATING A GOLF CLUE	HEAD	_
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ney Docket No. 138317			_
	,,			e) executed an application for	patent in the United States of America	ı
(14)	F 4 Ph A	on eve	n date herewith or	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	person with onlines of the order	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on O	ct 6th. 20	09	
	Application					
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Numi	ber 11/643,666		
	filed applications	filed	December 22, 2006			
claims of reexamination of the	ignee in every way possible in 3) Each undersigned agrees or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agrees nation a grant of a valid Unite 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting t to convey the entire interest sees that this assignment is bin 6) Each undersigned hereby	obtaining to execute to perform the states and information and the states are the	gevidence and going forward te all papers and documents a ention for Protection of Indus m all affirmative acts which r patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of d application(s) to the said As signed, and that he has not evi tim and his heirs, successors, te firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE	application based thereon, for it with such interference. It with such interference, and perform any act which make trial Property or similar agreemay be necessary to obtain, must be U.S. Patent and Trademassignee, as Assignee of the encecuted, and will not execute. Assigns and legal representations.	rk Office to issue any and all Letters tire interest, and covenants that he has any agreements in conflict herewith,	
	In witness whereof, execute	ed by the	undersigned on the date(s)	opposite the undersigned n	ame(s).	ı
Date	10/6/0	167	Inventor Signature		(SEAL)	23
Date	10/6/4	8		Valo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1, 2 's'
Date _					(SEAL)	of the se
Date _					(SEAL)	o es a
Date _					(SEAL)	# 22
Date _					(SEAL)	See Attached Notary Certific
Date _					(SEAL)	2 4
Date _	This arrienment should not				(SEAL)	The state of the s
neither, t	This assignment should prefe hen it should be signed before	rabty be : e at least	signed before: (a) a Notary Pu two witnesses who also sign l	ublic if within the U.S.A. (b) here:	a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If	
Date _			Witness			
Date _						

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California)			
County ofLOS ANGELES	}			
On Oct. 10, 2008 before me,	RONALD W. CHAMBERS A NOTARY PUBLIC			
Date Date	Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer			
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)			
	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(st) whose name(st) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(st) on the instrument the person(st), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(st) acted, executed the instrument.			
RONALD W. CHAMBERS Commission # 1756091 Notary Public - California Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Jul 8, 2011	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.			
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.			
•				
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature Signature of Notary Public			
Though the information below in not required to	OPTIONAL —			
and could prevent fraudulent remove	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document al and reattachment of this form to another document.			
Description of Attached Document				
Title or Type of Document: ASS15	NMENT			
Document Date: 10/6/2008	Number of Pages:/			
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	ine			
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)				
	V			
Signer's Name: Daniel J. 5+one_	Signer's Name:			
☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s):	☐ Individual			
Partner — 🗆 Limited 🗀 General	☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General			
Attorney in Fact Actional Algert The	2017-2017 20			
☐ Trustee Top of thu	Imb here Trustee Top of thumb here			
Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator			
Other: Inventor	□ Other:			
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:			
2007 National Alexandra Association 2000 D. Co.				

, P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org Item #5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-676-6627

PATENT REEL: 021668 FRAME: 099111.25